
BLAZE ROUND SMALL FIXED 5W

CHROME

NICKEL

• Fire Rated - Part B

• Energy Effi cient - Part L

• Soundproof - Part E

• Rated IP64 

• Small and Compact Size

• Dimmable with leading/trailing edge dimmers

• Double Insulated   

• Cut-out 38mm

• Overall Diameter 48mm

• 25,000 hours lifetime
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Product Code Wattage Beam 
Angle

Power 
Factor

Lumens Lumens 
per Watt

CRIDimming

FIRE BLAZE 501WH

FIRE BLAZE 501WW

FIRE BLAZE 501CW

FIRE BLAZE 502CH

FIRE BLAZE 505NK
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Comparable 
Halogen

50W

50W

50W

50W

50W

Colour 
Temp

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

2700K

Colour

White

White

White

Chrome

Nickel


